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XX. Itiaplamwd thatthamattiti@ taatadahallbenlaoeklinstapparad
aluairnm vlalaI+W diamtar by 4.WIC8U kxtsido maamm!&m@)thd
tog&h.emla MO& of 16 fis. EaoK&$akuillba&z2LC2v)r
16 oubiotnohaamxkme. These w4ala aaw M b, f’umfsbd &y the test
m’gamtaatlim In emh of tha lead hatspharea used, it la dwd.reei that‘ apaoe be BMMWavd.lahle for 12 swh Iiboka or 12 z 16 aubieticks s
192 oubio tioka total.

The volume auggmted for the shelto~toatahas zmt been eatl,mated since
it * bo a very smallinduaton * a moh hrg*r SpaO*.

,

!bparattam eoatrol at ‘7&?* $$0ti aali18faotfxy forall teStS.

. 11X. If dealre& E. H. PIou@ is prepargdto aot u mo&dinator for the @netiu8

~“.. ~~P1’f%r=* *=-- mrangsmntn for Pmepara%itm of the nlaterild,s

w tho Wted invwmgatoru, for lmipmaat to *ha *t Site,for return
nhipmnt, ~ for ass,mblfng zwports of data mourad to the Mraotor.

m. fie projeotedtestsare w follow ~har ulth W - ~ qy&mt “-
dasagaawti ~ be axpaotedta glvathe most u8d’aldata In themselves
and for comparisonw$th otherkSM8 of sadtatlm.



cam. E. P. Wonkhfto Kc.
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lie). Investigator Imat!on
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Q3rMtmm ‘7?3s%Pm-

Iead hemispheres looatedto coverthe rangms Indioated.

Subjmt Eo. & vials OptimM dosage Rangeof &M3qgo
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9

Kirby . %atth

Atwood

Mokey

Lewis

Gmmn

Ives

Mlmgl

Kayhart

B1?ACMJ1O,

oak W@

C43kFMge

oak Ridge

Cal Teoh

Xowamate

Axrlher8t

Tamw!l

Penn.

Smith

300r

100,000r

4,000 r

4,000 r

4,000r

4,000 r

4,(’100 r

5,000 r

500 r

50-800

20,000-150,00-

I,(O3 - 10,000

1,000- 10,000

1,000- Mlaooo

1,000- 10,OOO

1,000- 10,000

1,000- 10,OOO

50- 5,000

*

100-800

100 -8(X)
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V. Criticisms or suggestions oontxmbg ths akmve sdmfule will b
apprmiated Et an earlyda*e so that they oma be inuorpomtedhfore
~=n~ = snaa tith the tiv*tl@m invoZved.

eet Dr. A.IeMr Ho3..lmnder, fkk Ric?ga
%, Jdm C. @@erK
Dr. Paul B. Femsai
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